MONTH OF JUNE

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Septic - New/Alteration/Repair
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

Residential - New Dwelling Units

BUILDING STATISTICS

10 Year Average

45

2,035,000
377,000
327,500
127,000
128,000
182,500

96,500
23,000
2,290,800
65,500

not reported
$ 31,000
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$ 5,692,300 | $
10 Year Average

190
35
$ 23,602,300 | $

2,280,000
670,000
525,000

120,000

85,000

3,680,000
2021
239

19
18,812,000

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

2022

1,115,000
200,000
1,085,000

135,000
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$ 2,615,000
2022
174

20
$ 19,667,000

JUNE 2022

Residential - New

Commercial - Alt

1708 Snyder's Rd E

1431 Puddicombe Rd

1-4 - 96 Huron St (2)

|ACCESSORY APARTMENTS

Septic

130 Conestoga Rd

1245 Queen St

Residential -

Alteration/ Addition

1073 Queen St

216 Shade St
37 Burkle Toman Crt
98 Mannheim Cres

48 Loganville Lane
119 Golf Links Dr
66 Captain Mccallum Dr

1431 Puddicombe Rd
1708 Snyder's Rd E

Residential - Accessory

216 Shade St

36 Stier Rd

73 Erhardt Wagner Pl
39 Meadowcliff PI
1775 Bridge St

1751 Tye Rd

97 Michael Myers Rd
213 Schneller Dr

11 Michael Myers Rd

344 Snyder's Rd E

149 Golf Links

85 Captain Mccallum Dr
229 Theodore Schuler Blvd
155 Hostetler Rd

40 Milne Dr

78 Meadowbrook Crt

251 St Ann Ave




