BUILDING STATISTICS					Source: Township of Wilmot Development Services			
MONTH OF JUNE	10	10 Year Average		2021		2022		
Number of Permits Issued Dwelling Units Constructed Dwelling Units Demolished		45 7 1		46 7 0		32 3 0		
Residential - New Dwelling Units Residential - Addition/Alteration Residential - Accessory Agricultural - New Agricultural - Addition/Alteration Commercial - New Commercial - Addition/Alteration Industrial - New Industrial - Addition/Alteration Institutional - New Institutional - Addition/Alteration Septic - New/Alteration/Repair Miscellaneous Total Construction Value	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$	2,035,000 377,000 327,500 127,000 128,000 182,500 96,500 - 23,000 2,290,800 65,500 not reported 31,000 5,692,300	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$	2,280,000 670,000 525,000 - 120,000 - - - - - 85,000 - 3,680,000	***	1,115,000 200,000 1,085,000 - - 80,000 - - 135,000 - 2,615,000		
Number of Permits Issued Number of Dwelling Units Total Construction Value	\$	190 35 23,602,300	\$	239 19 18,812,000	\$	174 20 19,667,000		
		JUNE 2022						
Residential - New					Commercial - Alt			
1708 Snyder's Rd E 1431 Puddicombe Rd					1-4 - 96 Huron St (2)			
ACCESSORY APARTMENTS						Septic		
130 Conestoga Rd						1245 Queen St		
Residential - Alteration/ Addition 216 Shade St 48 Loganville Lane 27 Burkle Targer Ctt 110 Colf Links Dr.					1073 Queen St 1431 Puddicombe Rd			
	119 Golf Links Dr 66 Captain Mccallum Dr					Snyder's Rd I	=	
	•		1					
Residential - Accessory 216 Shade St 344 Snyder's Rd E								
	149 Golf Links							
73 Erhardt Wagner Pl 85	Captain Mccallum Dr							
	9 Theodore Schuler Blvd							
3	5 Hostetler Rd							
'	Mil	Milne Dr						
,		Meadowbrook Crt						
213 Schneller Dr 251 St Ann Ave 11 Michael Myers Rd								